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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 15/01/2026 Sosamma Y N N   

2 15/01/2026 Shyla Y N N   

3 15/01/2026 Manjula  Devi Y N N   

4 15/01/2026 Binu  Elizabeth Y N N   

5 15/01/2026 LETHEEF K M Y N N   

6 15/01/2026 Laila Y N N   

7 15/01/2026 A.K.Jinnas Y N N   
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8 15/01/2026 Sreedevi Y N N   

9 15/01/2026 SADHIK P M Y N N   

10 15/01/2026 JASMIN LATHEEF Y N N   

11 15/01/2026 Farsana 
Muhammadali 

Y N N   

12 15/01/2026 Vijayaraghavan P K Y N N   

13 15/01/2026 Muhammed fazil Y N N   

14 15/01/2026 ZEENATH MAHIN Y N N   

15 15/01/2026 IRFANA C I Y N N   

16 15/01/2026 Muhammed Athif K 
L 

Y N N   

17 15/01/2026 Sunitha  A Nair Y N N   

18 15/01/2026 BASHEER A K Y N N   

19 15/01/2026 NASSER N A Y N N   
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20 15/01/2026 Sudeer Y N N   

21 15/01/2026 Thomas P P Y N N   

22 15/01/2026 Aakhil M Ashraf Y N N   

23 15/01/2026 Hafna Y N N   

24 15/01/2026 Shaji Mol Y N N   

25 15/01/2026 SUMAYYA ABBAS Y N N   

26 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASLAM C N

Y N N   

27 15/01/2026 Sushama Y N N   

28 15/01/2026 Abu Y N N   

29 15/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

30 15/01/2026 Abubakkar Y N N   

31 15/01/2026 Sheeba K A Y N N   
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32 15/01/2026 Hasainar Y N N   

33 15/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   

34 15/01/2026 Sreerekha Y N N   

35 15/01/2026 RASEENA O S Y N N   

36 15/01/2026 Sadiq K B Y N N   

37 15/01/2026 AMARNATH HARI N Y N   

38 15/01/2026 C.R Jhonson Y N N   

39 15/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

40 15/01/2026 Mashiyath Y N N   

41 15/01/2026 Zeenath Y N N   

42 15/01/2026 Ibrahim  Haneefa Y N N   

43 15/01/2026 ABDUL LATHIF C 
H

Y N N   
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44 15/01/2026 Akhil Mohan Y N N   

45 15/01/2026 Jaseela Jabbar Y N N   

46 15/01/2026 Hafsath Y N N   

47 15/01/2026 Abdul Ahad Al 
Ameem 

Y N N   

48 15/01/2026 Muhammed sahal p h Y N N   

49 15/01/2026 Sajitha Y N N   

50 15/01/2026 ASHRAF MK Y N N   

51 15/01/2026 Roobi Y N N   

52 15/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

53 15/01/2026 Abdul  Khadar Y N N   

54 15/01/2026 Sadaruddheen Y N N   

55 15/01/2026 MAYINKUTTY P M Y N N   
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56 15/01/2026 Babu Y N N   

57 15/01/2026 Majeed Y N N   

58 15/01/2026 Sadhik Y N N   

59 15/01/2026 Shani Y N N   

60 15/01/2026 ASMABI Y N N   

61 15/01/2026 Noorjahan Y N N   

62 15/01/2026 Abdul Y N N   

63 15/01/2026 rojin jose Y N N   

64 15/01/2026 Fasila M A Y N N   

65 15/01/2026 SHEENA K 
DAWOOD 

Y N N   

66 15/01/2026 Sadanandan Y N N   

67 15/01/2026 Hajara Y N N   
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68 15/01/2026 Beena Y N N   

69 15/01/2026 Saithu Mohammed Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


